EPX-C414
PC/104 Intel® Atom™ Processor E3800
Single Board Computer
Product Description
WinSystems’ EPX-C414 is an EPIC form factor single board computer (SBC) with PC/104-Plus expansion featuring the Intel® Atom™
E3800 SOC processor. Its small size, rugged design and extended operational temperature make it a great fit for industrial IoT applications
and embedded systems in the industrial control, transportation, Mil/COTS, and energy markets.
The WinSystems EPX-C414 single board computer features the industrial Intel Atom E3800 Series SOC (formerly known as Bay Trail-I).

•   Dimensions: 4.5 x 6.5 inches (115 x 165 mm)
•   Weight: 9.6 oz. (273 g) with heat sink, 10.4 oz. (295 g) with optional fan
Order Information
SBC PART NUMBER EPX-C414-3825-c
Intel E3825 Dual core 1.33 GHz
c = 0 (fanless), 1 (optional CPU fan)
EPX-C414-3845-c
Intel E3845 Quad core 1.91GHz
c = 0 (fanless), 1 (optional CPU fan)
RAM •   SODIMM204-3-16-2G   (2GB DDR3 PC3-1600 LV SDRAM SODIMM 204-PIN)
•   SODIMM204-3-16-4G   (4GB DDR3 PC3-1600 LV SDRAM SODIMM 204-PIN)
•   SODIMM204-3-16-8G   (8GB DDR3 PC3-1600 LV SDRAM SODIMM 204-PIN)
CABLES •   CBL-SET-414-2 cable and accessories set includes:
−  − Termination Board – Ethernet & USB, Dual RJ45 & Type A – ADP-IO-G-EBC0364
−  − External 3.6V, 1650 mAH battery with plug-in connector – BAT-LTC-E-36-16-2
−  − Power – Unterminated, 18” - CBL-265-G-2-1.5
−  − Ethernet – Dual 2mm Molex Milli-Grid, 12” - CBL-ENET2-004-12
−  − Serial I/O cable with four DB9 connectors – CBL-SER4-002-12
−  − Four USB ports with two 8-pin 2mm connectors – CBL-USB4-002-12
−  − Video – (VGA) DB15, 12” - CBL-VGA-002-12
OPTIONAL BATTERY •   BAT-LTC-E-36-16-2   (External 3.6 V, 1650 mAH)
•   BAT-LTC-E-36-27-2   (External 3.6 V, 2700 mAH)
Rev. 170605©2017 WinSystems, Inc. All rights reserved.
WinSystems, Inc. | 715 Stadium Drive, Arlington, Texas 76011 | 817-274-7553 | info@winsystems.com | www.winsystems.com